NEL ASA

NEL ASA
ISIN: NO0010081235

Overview

2024/07/11 17:35:45
Price

0.5398 EUR
Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

6.72% (0.03)

NO0010081235

NEL
Frankfurt
EUR
Industry
Stock

859 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)

0.5098 EUR
0.55 EUR
0.5096 EUR
0.5058 EUR
0.52264 EUR
253,340
132,405.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=204247114,204247143,257595322,257594837,257594466,274560888,257594138,274560900,274560883,257595120,204246655,215106725,215106734,215106890,215108867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010081235&ID_NOTATION=199849296
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=466d01cc8dc6b880619e5ac5ce52b3cbabcadfe1d443f40bf26fed1939229b51&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a5eb92a790cb1d9bb&time=1720823160&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce5284f3e6fce53ff143879b3501622dfc2050b077dad979a6bc27cff1c1ac35&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=967c9bac4322aa308&time=1720823160&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddb7b48af0a27ac27b3837ed477dfbecb496d837e52eb08950e04be9e6258a70&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2be3c995055298989&time=1720823160&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56dcac6646338bce0a187e3955c3385c4acede53badc792b01258602e5e3c9b4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=541e9804242fac85c&time=1720823160&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=032fbdf0ec20cb05a33c87dfc914f8c731f1a9811fcd2b64ce56be4c4e81a34d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b54d8480f3a8a0e51&time=1720823160&tool=RSC

NEL ASA

Details

2024/07/11 17:35:45

Price
0.5398 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

6.72% (0.03)

ISIN NO0010081235
Symbol NEL
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 859 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.5098 EUR
High 0.55 EUR
Low 0.5096 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.5058 EUR
VWAP 0.52264 EUR
Volume (pcs) 253,340
Trading volume 132,405.90
Number of trades 30
Last size 400
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +6.69% -45.73% -68.69%
Perf (abs.) +0.03 -0.45 -1.18
Beta 1.54 1.47 1.31
Volatility 74.52 67.05 61.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NEL ASA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/11

Stuttgart 2024/ 20:30
07/11

Munich 2024/ 11:26
07/11

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20

European Trade Reporting 07/11

Hanover 2024/ 08:04

0.5216 EUR (167,958
0.5467 EUR (430,672
0.4644 EUR (606,073
0.6030 EUR (512,670
0.7589 EUR (2024/05/28
0.3457 EUR (2024/02/26
1.1754 EUR (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.3457 EUR (2024/02/26)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.5398 EUR 3.01 435

0.54 EUR  0.09 24

0.5232 EUR 0.00 2

6.322 NOK 0.00 2

0.5036 EUR 0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=199849296
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204941498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170181282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211688681
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840934
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840934
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253081

NEL ASA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hamburg

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

18:25

17:35

18:00

21:44

08:10

21:52

0.5398 EUR

0.5398 EUR

6.37 NOK

0.6067 USD

0.5018 EUR

0.5404 EUR

0.02

0.13

0.30
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0.00

0.02
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17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254604262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235250
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214363861
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14481475

NEL ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
NEL ASA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Man
Jon André Lgkke

Anders Sgreng
Caroline
Duyckaerts
Filip Smeets
Hans H. Hide
Jorn Rosenlund
Kjell Christian
Bjornsen

Robert Borin

Stein Ove Erdal

agement Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ole Enger
Anna Charlotta
Falvin

Arvid Moss
Beatriz Malo de
Molina

Hanne Blume

Jens Bjgrn Staff

Tom Ratjer

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	NEL ASA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for NEL ASA

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



